
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
   

HAIR REMOVAL 
Epil Smart and Stick Hair 

(For more sensitive areas) 100% Comfort 
Depilation is easy, Removing the hair is less painful 

SAFE 
The resin does not contain Rosin substances that cause 

skin reactions and respiratory allergies. 
OPTIMAL EFFECT 

All hair removed at root. No broken or ingrowing hairs. 
Lasts 1 to 2 weeks more between depilation. 

                                                 Traditional          Epil Smart 
                                                                                    Waxing       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ELECTROLYSIS 
 

 
 
 

CANCELLATIONS 
Clients are kindly reminded that cancellation less than 

24 hours will result in a 50% cancellation charge 

 

 
 

 GUINOT BODY TREATMENTS 

 
Mirific Express Exfoliation 

The Skin Buffing Treatment. 
 

This exfoliating uses Apricot Kernel Seeds to gently 
buff away dead skin cells and reinforce the 

effectiveness of the four precious oils subsequently 
applied. Passionflower, Evening Primrose, Camellia 
and Argon Oils work to restore nourishment for soft 

supple skin.                     

 
Mirific Relaxing Body Massage 

The Ultimate Relaxing Treatment 
 

This treatment melts away muscular and nervous 
tension. The Mirific Massage Oil is formulated with 

Pasion Flower, Evening Primrose, Camellia and Argon 
Oils rich in Omega 3,6, and 9 to nourish the skin and 

ensure complete relaxation. 
 

MAKE UP 
 
 

Bridal make-up consists of two appointments. 
Please bring colours to the first appointment. 

All above include a mini facial to refresh the skin followed by a professional 
application and advise. 

ALL OUR MAKE-UP IS ORGANIC, NOT TESTED ON ANIMALS, 
HYPOALLERGENIC AND SUITABLE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES 

 

 Achievable visible slimming and firming 
results visibly reducing the appearance of 
cellulite and restore skins firmness.  
                                                          Add Arms 
 

 

A 
TOUCH 

OF 
BEAUTY 

PRICE LIST 

 
131 Brize Norton Road, 

Minster Lovell, 
OX29 0SH 

 
For appointments 

Le-anne 
(01993)881568 

OR  

07795181497 
www.atouchofbeauty.org 

 

 
 

 
 

Full leg wax (inc Bikini line) 
Full leg wax 
Half leg wax 
Half leg wax (inc bikini line) 
Three quarter leg wax 
Three quarter leg wax  
(inc bikini line) 
Under arm wax 
Lip wax or Chin wax 
Lip and Chin wax 
Forearm wax 
Bikini line 

£37.00 
£32.00 
£22.00 
£28.00 
£22.00 
£37.00 
 
£14.00 
£10.00 
£18.00 
£19.00 
£16.00 

£42.00 
£35.00 
£25.00 
£32.00 
£32.00 
£40.00 
 
£16.00 
£12.00 
£20.00 
£22.00 
£19.00 

15 minutes and under 
Course of 10 x 15 minute sessions 
30 minutes and under 
Course of 10 x 30 minute sessions 
NOTE disposable probes are always used. A consultation 
is required, minimum 48 hours before treatment on first 
time clients. 

£20.00 
£180.00 
£27.00 
£243.00 

Special occasion 
Make-up lesson 
Bridal makeup 

£43.00 
£35.00 
£110.00 

£68.00 
 
 
£72.00 

£43.00 

£60.00 


