HAIR REMOVAL

Epil Smart and Stick Hair

(For more sensitive areas) 100% Comfort
Depilation is easy, Removing the hair is less painful
SAFE

The resin does not contain Rosin substances that cause skin reactions and respiratory allergies.

OPTIMAL EFFECT

All hair removed at root. No broken or ingrowing hairs. Lasts 1 to 2 weeks more between depilation.

Traditional Waxing	Epil Smart
£37.00	£42.00
£32.00	£35.00
£22.00	£25.00
£28.00	£32.00
£22.00	£32.00
£37.00	£40.00
£14.00	£16.00
£10.00	£12.00
£18.00	£20.00
£19.00	£22.00
£16.00	£19.00
	#37.00 £32.00 £22.00 £22.00 £22.00 £37.00 £14.00 £10.00 £19.00

ELECTROLYSIS

15 minutes and under	£20.00
Course of 10 x 15 minute sessions	£180.00
30 minutes and under	£27.00
Course of 10 x 30 minute sessions	£243.00

NOTE disposable probes are always used. A consultation is required, minimum 48 hours before treatment on first time clients.

CANCELLATIONS

Clients are kindly reminded that cancellation less than 24 hours will result in a 50% cancellation charge

GUINOT BODY TREATMENTS

Achievable visible slimming and firming results visibly reducing the appearance of cellulite and restore skins firmness.

Add Arms £72.00

Mirific Express Exfoliation

The Skin Buffing Treatment.

This exfoliating uses Apricot Kernel Seeds to gently buff away dead skin cells and reinforce the effectiveness of the four precious oils subsequently applied. Passionflower, Evening Primrose, Camellia and Argon Oils work to restore nourishment for soft supple skin.

£43.00

Mirific Relaxing Body Massage

The Ultimate Relaxing Treatmen £60.00

This treatment melts away muscular and nervous tension. The Mirific Massage Oil is formulated with Pasion Flower, Evening Primrose, Camellia and Argon Oils rich in Omega 3,6, and 9 to nourish the skin and ensure complete relaxation.

MAKE UP

Special occasion	£43.00
Make-up lesson	£35.00
Bridal makeup	£110.00

Bridal make-up consists of two appointments.

Please bring colours to the first appointment.

All above include a mini facial to refresh the skin followed by a professional application and advise.

ALL OUR MAKE-UP IS ORGANIC, NOT TESTED ON ANIMALS, HYPOALLERGENIC AND SUITABLE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES

A TOUCH OF BEAUTY

PRICE LIST



131 Brize Norton Road, Minster Lovell, OX29 0SH

For appointments
Le-anne
(01993)881568
OR
07795181497
www.atouchofbeauty.org



